

City of Loma Linda

ADA Access Ramp 2020 Installation - Various Locations

Bid Opening July 7, 2020 - CIP 20-196

				Engineering Estimate		S & H Civil Works		FS Constuction	
ITEM				UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1	Access ramp per STD R-8	EA.	10	4,000.00	40,000.00	3,500.00	35,000.00	5,000.00	50,000.00
2	Access ramp per APWA Case A Type 3	EA.	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	4,600.00	4,600.00
3	Access ramp per APWA Case B Type 1	EA.	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	4,600.00	4,600.00
4	Access ramp per APWA Case B Type 2	EA.	5	4,000.00	20,000.00	3,500.00	17,500.00	4,800.00	24,000.00
5	Access ramp per APWA Case D Type 1	EA.	4	4,000.00	16,000.00	3,500.00	14,000.00	4,600.00	18,400.00
6	Access ramp per APWA Case E Type 1	EA.	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
7	Install irrigation system	L.S.	1	8,000.00	8,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
8	Install 5' X 5' tree grates	EA.	6	500.00	3,000.00	2,000.00	12,000.00	350.00	2,100.00
9	Plant City tree	EA.	6	500.00	3,000.00	750.00	4,500.00	250.00	1,500.00
10	R & R existing sidewalk	S.F.	1,250	10.00	12,500.00	10.00	12,500.00	10.00	12,500.00
TOTAL					\$115,500.00		\$113,500.00		\$126,200.00

				Onyx Paving Company, Inc.		Tryco General Engineering		Leonida Builders Inc.	
ITEM				UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1	Access ramp per STD R-8	EA.	10	4,900.00	49,000.00	6,080.00	60,800.00	4,000.00	40,000.00
2	Access ramp per APWA Case A Type 3	EA.	1	4,900.00	4,900.00	6,200.00	6,200.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
3	Access ramp per APWA Case B Type 1	EA.	1	4,900.00	4,900.00	4,800.00	4,800.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
4	Access ramp per APWA Case B Type 2	EA.	5	4,900.00	24,500.00	5,580.00	27,900.00	4,000.00	20,000.00
5	Access ramp per APWA Case D Type 1	EA.	4	4,900.00	19,600.00	5,150.00	20,600.00	4,000.00	16,000.00
6	Access ramp per APWA Case E Type 1	EA.	1	4,900.00	4,900.00	6,400.00	6,400.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
7	Install irrigation system	L.S.	1	15,700.00	15,700.00	5,800.00	5,800.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
8	Install 5' X 5' tree grates	EA.	6	500.00	3,000.00	350.00	2,100.00	4,000.00	24,000.00
9	Plant City tree	EA.	6	500.00	3,000.00	580.00	3,480.00	300.00	1,800.00
10	R & R existing sidewalk	S.F.	1,250	10.00	12,500.00	8.50	10,625.00	25.00	31,250.00
TOTAL					\$142,000.00		\$148,705.00		\$155,050.00